MODEL: TB/RB/KB/SB835BK BED (1. 53M) (1. 83M)

page 1 of 3

HARDWARE FOR BED

No Part Oty
1 |Headboard 1
2 |Right Bedside 1
4 |Footboard 1
4 |Sprung Base 1
5 (Wood Legs ']
6 [Metal legs |
ki Angle [ron 2
8 |Left Bedside 1

® Please check contents and read instructions before commencing
asseably,

® Please use a soft mat to avoid damaging during assembly

® Assemble this article following the enclosed instructions carefully.

No Tart Oty
A Threaded Bolt MBx65 | 4
B @ Maxiluna Washer @40x15 | 8
C @ Nut M3 Lo
D 0 Cover Cap @40 8
£ % spanner ]
. M8,/ 1 3mm
F ﬂummnﬂip Screw MBX45 | 8
G (Mﬂ Serew MBx18| 8
H @ Gasket MA G
| ) Gasket MG H
Threaded Bolt 4
J M8x140
K /\ Spanner (Gmm) 1
HARDWARE FOR BEDFRAME
No Part Wty
c| 2 Nut M8 8
H © Gasket M8 16
L ﬂmm Screw  MBX20 4
\ Screw M8X45 4

M DTS




page 2 of 3

(1. 53M) (1. 83M)

TB/RB/KB/SB835BK BED

MODEL:

GxH

GW”@B MGx18

WEx65

Axd

hut M8

T x4

Exl

% ME /1 3mm

240

Dx4

9

STEP3 |

Kut M8

Cx2

ME

Hx2




page 3 of 3

TB/RB/KB/SB835BK BED (1. 53M) (1. 83M)

MODEL:




